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U i t s l a g  O p e n i n g s m e e t i n g  
 
speerwerpen 600g    Cad Heren   
 1 988 Maes Michiel              AVMO  39.78m  99  
 2 1397 Crul Ward                 AVMO  30.80m  98  
 3 1614 Colpaert Brecht           HAC   30.65m  98  
 4 1460 Willaert Tom              MACW  27.07m  99  
 5 1494 Van De Sande Tibo         OB    23.80m  99  
 6 1236 Verniest Dries            HAC   23.64m  98  
 7 1157 Deprez Jarne              AVMO  23.31m  98  
 8 1557 Dieryck Gilles            FLAC  21.59m  99  
 9 1189 Lahaye Simon              KKS   17.20m  99  
 
100 meter   Cad Heren   
Reeks:1      Wind : 3.5 
 1 781 Van De Moortele Ieme      HALE  12.51   98  
 2 1826 Meeremans Matisse         HALE  13.75   99  
 3 1530 Van Daele Henri           AVMO  14.62   99  
 
verspringen   Cad Heren   
 1 1614 Colpaert Brecht          HAC  5.21m +2.3 98  0.00m 0.0  
 2 781 Van De Moortele Ieme     HALE 4.60m +4.8 98 0.00m 0.0  
 3 1236 Verniest Dries           HAC  4.57m +3.3 98  4.49m 1.7  
 4 1397 Crul Ward                AVMO 4.38m +4.6 98  0.00m 0.0  
 5 1826 Meeremans Matisse        HALE 4.31m +3.4 99  0.00m 0.0  
 6 1530 Van Daele Henri          AVMO 3.54m +4.2 99  0.00m 0.0  
 
400 meter  Cad Heren   
 1 1157 Deprez Jarne              AVMO  63.50   98  
 2 884 Claessens Manu            HCO   64.63   98  
 3 1494 Van De Sande Tibo         OB    64.73   99  
 4 1557 Dieryck Gilles            FLAC  67.30   99  
 5 9901 De Ridder Sam             NA    71.06   99  
 6 1189 Lahaye Simon              KKS   71.91   99  
 
hoogspringen  Cad Heren   
 1 1177 Vandaele Lukas            AVMO  1.47m   99  
 2 1460 Willaert Tom              MACW  1.41m   99  
 3 1530 Van Daele Henri           AVMO  1.30m   99  
 4 9901 De Ridder Sam             NA    1.25m   99  
 
200 meter   Cad Heren   
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.0 
 1 781 Van De Moortele Ieme      HALE  25.98   98  
 2 1588 Demeulemeester Thomas     KKS   27.65   98  
 3 988 Maes Michiel              AVMO  27.73   99  
 4 884 Claessens Manu            HCO   28.79   98  
 5 1557 Dieryck Gilles            FLAC  29.73   99  
 
1500 meter  Cad/Schol Heren   
Reeks:1 
 1 1460 Willaert Tom              MACW  5'00.88  99   
 2 1175 Dejaegher Wannes          MACW  5'01.22  99   
 3 2885 Steyaert  Jonas           AVMO  5'03.66 Sch  97  
 4 3355 Huysman Ruben             DEIN  5'08.11 Sch  96  
 



 
100 meter  Cad Dames   
Reeks:1      Wind : 3.5 
 1 825 Van Den Driessche Nele    DEIN  14.13   98  
 2 1118 Vermeulen Louise          HCO   14.15   99  
 3 729 Lambert - B3 Leen         HALE  14.47   99  
 4 1058 Mortele Vienna            HAC   14.76   99  
 5 1606 Sierens Loes              HAC   15.99   99  
Reeks:2      Wind : 3.7 
 1 1287 Minier Capellan Danilsa   AVMO  13.42   99  
 2 1483 Slos Lieze                AVMO  13.56   99  
 3 1403 Brugghe Lies              HAC   13.87   99  
 4 900 Royaert Fran              AVMO  14.36   99  
 5 1057 Moeyaert Alyssa           HAC   14.83   99  
Reeks:3      Wind : 4.6 
 1 903 Claus Hanne               AVMO  12.70   99  
 2 786 Timmerman Larissa         DEIN  13.47   98  
 3 1485 Maes Kiara                AVMO  13.57   98  
 4 824 Van Den Driessche Fien    DEIN  13.60   98  
 5 1243 Scheffers Hanne           AVMO  13.70   99  
 6 1449 Bulcke Marlies            HAC   14.15   99  
 
400 meter   Cad Dames   
Reeks:1 
 1 900 Royaert Fran              AVMO  67.82   99  
 2 825 Van Den Driessche Nele    DEIN  72.76   98  
 3 1487 Dewitte  Renee            AVMO  81.04   99  
Reeks:2 
 1 1483 Slos Lieze                AVMO  62.22   99  
 2 1325 Quatacker Lore            FLAC  62.80   98  
 3 902 Devoldere Kjillsea        AVMO  65.57   98  
 4 667 Pauwelyn Hanne            FLAC  68.96   98  
 
hoogspringen   Cad Dames   
 1 903 Claus Hanne               AVMO  1.49m   99  
 2 1072 Verhooghe Fran            AVMO  1.46m   98  
 3 901 Callens Stephanie         AVMO  1.35m   98  
 4 899 Maton Marie               AVMO  1.30m   99  
 5 1483 Slos Lieze                AVMO  1.30m   99  
 
verspringen    Cad Dames   
 1 824 Van Den Driessche Fien   DEIN 4.63m +3.5 98 4.50m 1.7  
 2 902 Devoldere Kjillsea       AVMO 4.40m +3.3 98 0.00m 0.0  
 3 729 Lambert - B3 Leen        HALE 4.26m +4.1 99 0.00m 0.0  
 4 1243 Scheffers Hanne          AVMO 4.25m +5.2 99  4.05m 2.0  
 5 1449 Bulcke Marlies           HAC  4.23m +4.4 99  4.21m 1.4  
 6 1325 Quatacker Lore           FLAC 4.14m +3.5 98  4.06m 1.7  
 7 825 Van Den Driessche Nele   DEIN 4.11m +1.6 98  
 8 900 Royaert Fran             AVMO 3.54m +3.5 99 3.36m 1.4  
 
200 meter   Cad Dames   
Reeks:1      Wind : 4.6 
 1 1118 Vermeulen Louise          HCO   28.89  99  
 2 1057 Moeyaert Alyssa           HAC   31.73  99  
 3 1606 Sierens Loes              HAC   34.89  99  
  1058 Mortele Vienna            HAC       NG   99  
Reeks:2      Wind : 2.7 
 1 1243 Scheffers Hanne           AVMO  28.85  99  
 2 1287 Minier Capellan Danilsa   AVMO  29.35  99  
 3 1403 Brugghe Lies              HAC   30.23  99  
 4 899 Maton Marie               AVMO  30.49  99  
  903 Claus Hanne               AVMO     DIS   99  
 
 



kogelstoten 3,000kg   Cad Dames   
Reeks:1 
 1 786 Timmerman Larissa         DEIN  12.61m  98  
 2 1287 Minier Capellan Danilsa   AVMO  9.58m   99  
 3 1449 Bulcke Marlies            HAC   8.90m   99  
 4 901 Callens Stephanie         AVMO  7.77m   98  
 5 824 Van Den Driessche Fien    DEIN  6.77m   98  
 6 1485 Maes Kiara                AVMO  6.55m   98  
 
1500 meter   Cad/Schol/JSM Dames   
 1 1783 Bouwens Iman              HCO   5'33.32  99   
 2 713 Desaever Hanne            HCO   5'36.75  98  
 3 1196 Rondelee Josephine        ABAV  5'43.47  98   
 4 2547 Danneels Christine        HCO   5'44.07 Sch  96  
 5 3246 Geerolf Christa           AVMO  6'37.36 Mas  61  
  
100 meter   Sch Heren   
Reeks:1      Wind : 3.2 
 1 3156 Renson Massimo            FLAC  11.74   96  
 2 3239 Sinnaeve-osselaer Joris   AVMO  12.12   97  
 
400 meter   Sch Heren   
 1 2683 Bailleur Wout             FLAC  54.75   97  
 2 3289 Van Hauter Maarten        OB    55.80   97  
 3 2727 Maton Mathijs             AVMO  56.43   97  
 4 2896 Goethals Bert             KKS   58.37   96  
 5 3030 Spiessens Arne            AVMO  60.62   97  
 6 2663 Rosseel Leslie            HCO   61.30   96  
 
speerwerpen 700g   Sch Heren   
 1 2663 Rosseel Leslie            HCO   34.86m  96  
 
200 meter   Sch Heren   
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 
 1 3156 Renson Massimo            FLAC  24.01   96  
 2 3239 Sinnaeve-osselaer Joris   AVMO  25.22   97  
 
100 meter  Sch Dames   
Reeks:1      Wind : 3.2 
 1 2782 Hessel Danielle           AVR   13.23   97  
 2 3126 Carpentier Irma           AVMO  13.35   96  
 3 2634 Peene Frisine             FLAC  14.09   97  
 4 3136 De Keyser Michelle        FLAC  14.66   96  
 5 2678 Naessens Lotte            AZW   15.42   97  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg   Sch Dames   
 1 3273 Deketelaere Jana          MACW  10.90m  97  
 2 2673 Callens Delphine          AVMO  9.88m   96  
 3 2547 Danneels Christine        HCO   9.47m   96  
 4 2782 Hessel Danielle           AVR   9.22m   97  
 5 2970 Baert Hannah              AZW   8.92m   97  
 6 2784 Lambrecht Nele            MACW  8.65m   96  
 7 2678 Naessens Lotte            AZW   8.35m   97  
 8 3027 Beyens Eva                MACW  7.50m   97  
 
400 meter   Sch/Jun Dames   
 1 2556 Deloddere Kelly           KKS   63.74   97  
 2 2670 Claus Ellen               AVMO  65.43   97  
 3 2601 Clement Sarah             DEIN  65.59   97  
 4 344 Van Hove Joke             OB    68.66  Jun 9 5  
 
hoogspringen   Sch Dames   
 1 2557 Vanneste Lotte            KKS   1.30m   97  
 



 
200 meter    Sch Dames   
Reeks:1      Wind : 5.1 
 1 2633 Mylle Ine                 FLAC  28.64   97  
 2 2557 Vanneste Lotte            KKS   29.93   97  
 3 2795 Steenhuyse Jolien         FLAC  30.46   97  
 
verspringen   Sch Dames   
 1 2633 Mylle Ine                FLAC 4.86m +2.5 97  0.00m 0.0  
 2 2795 Steenhuyse Jolien        FLAC 4.35m +4.8 97  4.10m 2.0  
 3 2673 Callens Delphine         AVMO 4.25m +4.4 96  0.00m 0.0  
 4 2670 Claus Ellen              AVMO 4.12m +4.1 97  0.00m 0.0  
 5 2678 Naessens Lotte           AZW  3.56m +3.0 97  3.48m 1.3  
  
verspringen  JSM Heren   
 1 1989 Staessen Rinus        FLAC 5.80m +3.7 Sen 9 2 0.00m 0.0  
 2 3208 Colle Niels           HALE 5.74m +3.4 Sen 9 3 0.00m 0.0  
 3 3022 De Craene Stephen     AVMO 5.69m +4.4 Sen 9 1 0.00m 0.0  
 
100 meter   JSM Heren   
Reeks:1      Wind : 3.4 
 1 1900 Herreman Lars             KKS   10.93  Sen 87  
 2 380 Vermeire Joshi            OB    11.30  Jun 9 5  
 3 521 Van Acker Manuel          AVMO  11.41  Jun 9 5  
 4 3208 Colle Niels               HALE  11.82  Sen 93  
 5 2309 Deprez Jochen             AVMO  12.04  Sen 93  
 6 759 Vercruyce Tyson           MACW  12.35  Jun 9 4  
 7 5314 Vermeire Thierry          AZW   13.92  Mas 61  
 
kogelstoten 6,000kg     Jun Heren   
 1 462 Adam Tom                  FLAC  11.25m  95  
 
kogelstoten 7,260kg       JSM Heren   
 1 1989 Staessen Rinus            FLAC  11.09m Sen 92  
 
400 meter   JSM Heren   
 1 3109 Vanhoucke Yngwie          FLAC  53.32  Sen 93  
 2 2093 Vanluchene Tom            AVMO  54.77  Sen 92  
 3 725 Van Den Kerchove Wannes   HALE  55.25  Jun 9 5  
 4 695 Van Steenkiste Jasper     OB    55.75  Jun 9 5  
 5 759 Vercruyce Tyson           MACW  57.02  Jun 9 4  
 
200 meter   JSM Heren   
Reeks:1      Wind : 3.4 
 1 1900 Herreman Lars             KKS   22.37  Sen 87  
 2 521 Van Acker Manuel          AVMO  23.24  Jun 9 5  
 3 3023 Colpaert Sander           AVMO  23.85  Sen 92  
 4 2309 Deprez Jochen             AVMO  24.73  Sen 93  
 
speerwerpen 800g    JSM Heren   
 1 2094 Vanluchene Robin         AVMO  43.73m Sen 9 2  
 2 1989 Staessen Rinus           FLAC  43.10m Sen 9 2  
 3 3022 De Craene Stephen        AVMO  41.39m Sen 9 1  
 4 6705 Vercruyce Johny          MACW  35.73m Mas 6 8  
 
1500 meter  JSM Heren   
 1 2445 De Meulenaere Brecht      RIEM  4'31.54 Sen  93  
 2 640 Quatacker Feinse          FLAC  4'41.14 Jun 95  
 3 5728 Lannoo Dirk               AVMO  4'51.67 Mas  63  
 4 5278 Van Bruwaene Rudi         AVMO  5'49.16 Mas  52  
 
 
 



 
100 meter    JSM Dames   
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.9 
 1 1753 Tahon Charlotte           HAC   12.24  Sen 92  
 2 565 Cannaert Tisia            AVMO  13.98  Jun 9 5  
 3 3566 Decaesteker Marijke       MACW  14.03  Mas 71  
 
speerwerpen 600g   JSM Dames   
 1 1922 Vercruyce  Kim            MACW  22.99m Sen 92  
 
200 meter  JSM Dames   
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.3 
 1 1753 Tahon Charlotte           HAC   25.91  Sen 92  
 2 3244 D'hondt Nathalie          AVMO  28.65  Mas 73  
 3 367 Gaethofs Stephanie        AVMO  29.15  Jun 9 5  
 4 3566 Decaesteker Marijke       MACW  29.50  Mas 71  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg   JSM Dames   
 1 285 Vackier Pauline           AVMO  9.75m  Jun 9 4  
 2 1528 Vanluchene Lisa           AVMO  8.99m  Sen 91  
 3 1922 Vercruyce  Kim            MACW  8.34m  Sen 92  
 4 565 Cannaert Tisia            AVMO  7.17m  Jun 9 5  

5 1527 Vanluchene Hanna          AVMO  7.04m  Sen 9 3  
 
 
 


